X Revised April 23, 1971

For ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH, MOBILE, ALABAMA
Action Moller's Electro-Pneumatic  (ansole Detached
Casing No hﬁ@@a&e@a&gﬂﬁmﬂh As Per Sample _
i el 15 H.P. e Q=P-
Decorations None iy
Stops and_ intra-manua couplers y draw
Width of Key-bed Standar dn Yted Ivory Keys ' .
No. Manuals THREE ‘rr‘a,gker ‘l‘c.m&:hy > %& ting tablets. 1"
To be Completed_December 31, 1971 1:852/4"
Ped Chan.3%,Har.Tpt, 8" - aser
PITCH: A-440 SPECIFICATIONS i P
GREAT ORGAN (Chancel) 3-1/2" Wind 10+7
Unenclosed
1 16 Principalc.cco.0...cOnsole only
a5 8! Pgimipal.oooooo“o.o090018‘1/200.00000009012 Zinc S.Moo.a61 pipes
39 8' Boutdon‘....u.0054000000018-1/20000..0..99.12 21nc s.u....ol pims
‘. 4' mt‘vDOOIOD....ngbﬂo..'.18‘1/2‘...'00.00...0.00-0.'8.“...061 pipes
S. 4' Spitzfidte.c....us.console only
60 2' Doublette...‘...?zo’ﬂb.ol18.1/20....O..0...0...00.05‘".‘..61 pipes

7. II Rks. sesqui‘lteracooopornuh "A"o 018-1/2ooo ooou.o..e.ooos_ouooom pipes
80 iv Rks. anitueoooonopor‘ula "B"o-o_le-llzooecoo.oooocooooSoMoooz44 pipes
90 III Rks. scharfo-.oo.oooooﬁconsole only

10. 16! Trompete 1/2 L...console only

11. 8 Trompet@cccocosocos cCONSOle only

/12 Bllerb—cliair e, Znbiske

e GREAT ORGAN (Gallery) 3" Wind 3 +|
Unenclosed and Exposed

120 8! Principal..neooc‘Soa.noeol?"l/2oooowooooooolz Zinc SOMOOOI61 pipes
13. 8* SPit2zflBteccocs048-2/300018=1/2ccc00000000012 Zinc S.M....61 pipes
1‘0 4. mt‘vOO°....00.058.00.00‘17’1/20B.;.o‘00..0...0°.°GS."0.0061 pipes
158, 2° Princ’.p&looeoooo?looooouel?“l/z-o-o-ooooooooooooooeSoMoooa61 pipes

160 II"IV Rks. mxtur.oooo.ooooFor‘ula "D"O017"’1/2000.0000.000 oooso" e o0 Pi

17. 8' Trompette en Chamade.. tﬁazg/ole oanly < Mﬁ
18. himes.oo.oop .. preseattubes ang ction L,
MZ«/»M WM Al #2206 %oz —*g/m

SWBLL CRGAN (Cha el) 4" Wind 13+5

19, 16° Romgedmktooooccc 38..CC 52. 021-1/2000000024 Zine So "oooo?a pipes
20. 8' GeigefccocccocoosoocOnsole only

210 8' Rohrflste.oeoooouofr“ #190..00..5.‘00..000.00.00.....000061 notes
22, 8' Viole de Gaﬂbeoom;\aoo-o013-1/200060000..0012 Zinc S. u000561 pipes
23, 8' Vicle Celeste.. . B#:50920.01821/2cc0cc000000012 Zine SeMoo. .61 pipes
24, II Rks. Flauto Dolce Celeste...console only

250 4' himip‘lo.000.659000060018-1/2000000DQOG0.0QOQ‘.@'S "006061 pi”s
260 4' Blmulateooo00050-1/209018-1/2.ooooooooe.oootose.os.M'ooobl pipes
27, 2"2/3' NagsardecococoocooceocoCONSOle only

28, 2° placnfluteooo55066"2/300018-1/20000o-oocoooooooooooSo“oooobl pipes
29, 1-3/5! Tierc@ccccoocsosoo.console only

37447




NO.

30.
31.
32,
33.

35,
352

36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41,
42,
43,
£4.
45,
46,
47,

48,
49,
50.
s1.
52,
539
54,
55.
56,

B 57o
58,
59.

61.
62,
63,
64.
650
66.
67.
68.
69.
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IV Rks.
16°
8'
8'
4’

8

81
8!
a8
a1
e
21
IIXI Rks.
16"
8'
4'
8!

8'
4'
2.2/3!'
2!
1=3/5"
8'

32!
16'
16°
16!
8'
8'
4'

IV Rks.
32¢
16°
16°
8'
4'

SWELL ORGAN (Chancel) continued

Mixturoeooeaooo FermulaE" 0018-1/20060000.'0000GQSQ Mo o 0244 pipes
Fagot...l-ls.ol/z L..CCC 3" Reg. @en Ob0OCooeccoccesessocsee? pipes
Tronpette.eoooae3"ocoao 2"1/20...0ooooooooo.eooooooo--ooooél pipes
Fagotoonogoocsnofrom #3loecoccsccscccssncscscssnsonssnsssesOl Notes
ClairofNeccocccoel= 1/160..42-1/20000000ae...oeo00090000.00061 pipe<‘
Tremulant

Harmaone Tru m,,ﬁ‘ pos W
SWELL ORGAN (Gallery) 3" wWind ) c

ROhrgedethcenocc 54°°.a921-1/2°.o..-o...o.12 Zinc SoMoeoco61 pip@s
sa.lic’.onaloooooo“‘ooooo917-1/2o¢oaoacoo.0912 Zinc ScMoeooo6l pipes
Voix Celeste ToCooo%o.eol?"llzoooaenooooeooocoeoaoSoMoo.o49 pipes
Primipﬂleoooeeooo659000017-1/2005oooo.oooooeoooeoos-M-ooa61 pipes
Honlfluteooo090100954000018-1/2..9@«uo.on-oooeoooooSnMnoeo61 Pipes
Ge-Shorn.o.ooooo-096801/20017“1/2900000oo-..ooeeoocSoM.oaoel pipes
Scharfseesccooos.Formula "F"ool7'1/20°oaoooooooeooooSoMooolaa pipes
Petite Bonbardeoollz Loool=54,.CCC 3"c006c00000csmcs0ecenoe8S pip@s
Trmpetteeoaonoo2-3/4"ooe‘2°1/2eoaooc.ooooaooeouoaeooooocoél pipes
Clairofeccesscocofrom #43«oooe.oooooaooooococzo-ooooooooooo61 notes
’r‘te-ulant
i
* POSITIV ORGAN (Gallery) 2-3/4" Wind 7

Unenclosed and Exposed

Trompette en Chamade....console only/ ﬂﬁ( W
w

Holzgedeckto... Reg. Artiste Scale Gedeckt Hard Wood.co....061l pipes
Koppelflbteooo-064-090020-1/2aoo-noa-oocoo;oaoooo-QScMQoooGGI pipes
N‘s‘tsgosoaobono“"z/anolg-l/zooooe.ooon.oao-o-.ooSoM9000061 pipes
Blockflateeoo00068-3/40020-1/2.ooo-ooooo-ooeoooo.oSoMoo.oo61 pipes
Tierce.ooooooo.o74'1/2¢.2°"1/2o00..oooooo.oe.osoooS.“oo-ee61 pipes
Krummhortssssssesss L ssssssessssscssssacscsnnseoSeMesieecOl pipes
Tremulant

Zimbelstern

Harnonic ‘rrunpetnonot af /géted by couplers.o..no.a' Weoo61l pipes

W R e
PBDAL ORGAN (Chancel) 3-1/2" Wind 9

£, e Wt 12-1100es, 20 fovsn #5533 0tes
Untersatz..,oe...eo'én(c/‘x-ui; ! v O1n #5G

Principaloooooo.33.099.18-*-1/2.e.-..aoo.o..029 Zinge ScMoooodd pipes
subeS'o.coooooomge Ped. BdResccooecoecoscoeocsWOOGeoesoo0o32 pipes
Romgedecktooooﬁfton #19cocococevescessocsossccaccscecsseccnsecldl NOtes
Primip&lgooooodfro- #58cccccc00ec0ss0scecnnasscnonssescoedd NOtES
GedQth Pomrooszon.oozool/zocoeoc&oooooocm Zinc SeMoooe32 pipes
Chotalb&ss::oeeooseooeocla-l/Zaooooeoosooooeoooo.oiss.uouooaz pipes
MixturoooeoeooooF lk/;'s" 18'1/200000005.@...00 oeoeonua pipg?
POSBUN@ccocoooe R ppres, ccec - Bl jcce- 7”3'5”,"‘ s s
POSaUR@ec o000 oCCC 7" -.CC 4™ ooooceoooo.oooooocooooooooocuosg pipes
Fagotooooooeoooofr°- #3Llecocsccssosossovcsnvnsssnssssssssosid NOtES
POSAUNCcocecsce oFTOM #608co0eccosoc0ssceececnsnssnnsscessscc32 NOtes
ClairoNecoecococofTOM #66cc0ccoocenooocecscssccocosccesccnce3d NOtES




m.

70.
71,

72.
73,
74.
750
76.
77,
78.

79.
800
8l.
82,
83'
84.
&5,
86,
87.
8.
89.
Q0.
91.
92.
93,
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99,
100.
101.
102.
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PEDAL ORGAN (Gallery)

16’ Bourdonoooooooﬂ-okeg' Ped. Bdnoo.ooooooooooWOOdoooooooooo44 Pipes
16' Gedeth.eeeoCCC 40 CC 5400021-1/2001-2 pipes’ 20 fl'OII

#369...9@0032 notes

8' Principal.o‘00'440000617°1/20060000612 Zinc SDMQOOOOOOOGO44 pipes

8' BourdofloccocecoofXOm #700s0cesc0cceccoconsoconsqansscconsceldd NOtes

4' mtav.uoeoonooofron BT 2o v s 0novoebedansicsessssnsaseisseonsoe o3 NROLES

II Rks. MixturococeoocoocFormula "H".ol7=1/2cccacccc00ScMococoocsocb4 pipes

16°* Petite BombardeccoccocosfrXom #43.ccc0c00c0cconeccocnasscnocnsc32 ROtes

4° ClaironssssssesosscoseflOM MBI as0o0sn0snonsessssnssscsssde NOtES

8' Trompette en Chamade.. mongol; Eonly. ©66000006000600000 00 RETTCNSES

Gallery Great
Chancel Great
Gallery Swell
Gallery Swell
Chancel Swell
Chancel Swell

to
to
to
to
to
to

Pogitiv to Pedal
Positiv to Pedal

Gallery Swell
Gallery Swell
Gallery Swell
Chancel Swell
Chancel Swell
Chancel Swell

to
to
to
to
to
to

Positiv to Great
Positiv to Swell

Gallery Great
Chancel Great
Gallery Swell
Gallery Swell
Gallery Swell
Chancel Swell
Chancel Swell
Chancel Swell

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

103 Llunce/ CEmmt Unison Off

104 L hance [ 16!
hance/

108.Clance

106.C hiaucef SEmil 4°
Positiv Unison Off
Gallery Great Umison Off

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Callery Swell 16°

S=33 Unison OfF

Pedal
Pedal
Pedal
Pedal
Pedal
Pedal
8!

4'

Creat
Great
Great
Great
Great
Great
8!

8!

COUPLERS

8'
8'
8'
4'
8'
"

16°*
8"
4
16°
8"
4

Positiv 8!
Positiv 8°
Positiv 16°
Positiv 8°
Pogitiv 4°
Positiv 16°
Positiv 8'
Positiv 4°'

Gallery Swell Unison Off

Gallery Swell

‘I




>
¥

Pistons
Pistons
Pistons
Pistons
Pistons
General

NO. 10768

No.
NO.
No.
No.
No.

ST. PAUL'S EPISCCPAL CHURCH, MOBILE, ALABAMA - PAGE 4

lo223w4=5=6=7=8
l=2-3=4=5-6-7=8
le2-3=4

1o223=4=5-6-7=8
1-:22324-5=6~7-8

Cancel Piston
Setter Piston

ADJUSTABLE COMBINATIONS
Capture System

Affecting Great

Affecting Swell

Affecting Positiv

Affecting Pedal (duplicated by toe studs)
Affecting Full Organ (duplicated by toe studs)

PEDAL MOVEMENTS

Gallery Great to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Chancel Great to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Gallery Swell to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston))
Chancel Swell to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)

Positiv to Pedal
Tutti Reversible

Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
{(duplicated by manual piston)

32' Untersatz Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
32' Posaune Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Balanced Expression Pedal - Gallery Swell

Balanced Expression Pedal - Chancel Swell

Balanced Crescendo Pedal - Gallery

Balanced Crescendo Pedal - Chancel

ACCESSCRIES

Concave, radiating pedal clavier

Organ bench with music shelf

Crescendo indicators (2) lights
Tutti indicator light _
Lights for music rack and pedal clavier

Motors, blower and action power units of ample capacity
Motor starter switches (2) with lock switch imterxruption

JHH/mx
5/10/71

Salesman:

Rive®




L}

NO., 10768 ST. PAUL'S EPISCCPAL CHURCH, MOBILE, ALABAMA

MI XTURE . FORMULAS

CHANCEL GREAT ORGAN
IXI Rks., Sesquialtera Formula "A"

12 12
17 15
1=-51 : 52-61

12th 67 scale 18-1/2 2/9 mouth  S.M. )
15th 71 scale 18-1/2 2/9 mouth SeMe. ) Principal
17¢h 76 scale 18-1/2 1/5 mouth S.M. )

IV Rks. Fourniture Formula "B"

19 15 12 8 8
22 19 15 12 12
26 22 19 15 15
29 26 22 19 i5
1-12 13=24 25-36 37-49 50-61

Unison 48 @ 8' CC 18-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M.
Quint 49 @ 8' CC 18-1/2 2/9 mouth S.M.

GALLERY GREAT ORGAN
I1-IV Rks., Mixtur Formula "D"

i9 15 12 8 8
22 19 is 12 12
22 19 15 15
22 19 15

1-12 13-24 25-49 50-55 56-61

Unison 48 @ 8' CC 17-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M.
Quint 49 @ 8' CC 17=-1/2 2/9 mouth  S.M.

CHARCEL SWELL ORGAN
IV Rks. Mixtur Formula "E"

22 19 15 12 8 3
26 22 19 15 12 12
29 26 22 19 1S 15
33 29 26 22 19 15

1-18 19-36 37-42 43-50 51-56  57-61

Unison 48 @ 8' CC 18=1/2 1/4 mouth S.M,
Quint 49 @ 8* CC 18-1/2 2/9 mouth S-M.




m.

10768

ST. PAUL's EPISCOPAL CHURCH, MOBILE,ALABAMA

GALLERY SWELL ORGAN

I1I Rks. Scharf Formula "F"

22 19 15 12 8

26 22 19 15 12

29 26 22 19 15

1-18 19-36 37-49 50=56 57-61
Unison 48 @ 8' ¢cC 17-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M.
Quint 49 @ 8' ¢cC 17-1/2 2/9 mouth S.M.
CHANCEL PEDAL ORGAN
IV Rks. Mixtur Formula "G"

2-2/3' 67 scale 18-1/2 2/9 mouth S.M. 32 pipes
2 71 scale 18-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M. 32 pipes
1-1/3' 80 scale 18-1/2 2/9 mouth S.M. 32 pipes
b 84 scale 18-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M, 32 pipes

GALLERY PEDAL ORGAN

II Rks., Mixtur - Formula "H"

2-2/3' 66 scale 17-1/2
2' 70 scale 17=1/2

2/9 mouth S.M. 32 pipes
1/4 mouth S.M. 32 pipes




